

888.614.6300

Service@StrategicMerchant.com



NEW MAESTROSOFT MERCHANT APPLICATION CHECK LIST

MERCHANT NAME:	PHONE #:
This application is for our Merchant Account Program Auction Maestro Pro (AMPro) & qCheck Software.	to work in conjunction with your
STEP 1 – COMPLETE 3 PAGE MERCHANT APPLICA	ATION
☐ PAGE 1 - Complete the sections with the RED box.	
☐ PAGE 2 – ***SIGNATURE*** Authorize signature in the ce	enter of the page.
☐ PAGE 2 - ***INITIAL*** Initial bottom of page on left.	
☐ PAGE 3 - Complete W-9 sections with the RED box.	
☐ PAGE 3 - ***SIGNATURE*** Authorize signature(s) where	e highlighted in yellow.
STEP 2 - SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION TO BE RETUR	NED WITH 3 PAGE APPLICATION
☐ Voided Check or Bank Letter.	
☐ Business Verification – 3 months of CURRENT processing	g statements. (if currently processing)
Proof of tax exempt status (501-C3)	
STEP3 - SCAN / EMAIL OR FAX APPLICATION AND SUP	PORTING DOCUMENTS
☐ Email to Christa@StrategicMerchant.com or Kristin@StrategicMerchant.com or Kristin@StrategicMerc	tegicMerchant.com
☐ Fax to 888.614.7555 attn: New Maestrosoft Applications	
NEXT STEPS • You will received an approval & welcome email from a your information will be forwarded to our deployment you will receive your processing equipment and training	team in preparation for your event.
We thank you for the opportunity and look forward to our relati	onship.
Your processor and payment partner.	
Strategic Merchant Solutions	

*	STRATEGIC Merchant Solutions	Office	Name	Rep	Name		Rep Phone #		Rep#	Chain #
45	Werchant Solutions 600 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd Suite 100, W 05-614-6300 main 805-244-9266 fax S	estlake Villa			ANT APPLIC Legibly; Fill Out Com	_			☐ New Lo	nal Location
	DBA Name:					DBA PI	none #:			Ext.
	Contact Name:					DBA Fa	ax #:			
ant ation	Cell Phone #:		Federal Ta	ax ID:		Custon	ner Service P	hone #:		
Merchant Information	DBA Address:			Website:						
	City:	State: Zip Code:			Email:					
	Previous Processor:	blished:		Length	of Current O	wnership:	years	months		
	Legal/Corporate Name:					Legal/C	Corporate Pho	one #:		Ext.
Corporate	Legal/Corporate Contact Name:					Legal/C	Corporate Fax	:#:		
Corporate	Legal/Corporate Address:					Suite:				
	City:					State:		Zip Code):	
Bus Type	☐ Sole Proprietor ☐ Public Co☐ General Partnership ☐ Limi	•		•	•			, ,	pany 🗌 G	overnment
n 1 er)	Owner/Partner: Percentage of	f Ownershi	р % (or 🗌	Officer: Title					
natio /Offic	First Name:			MI:	DOB (mm-dd-	-yyyy): SSN:				
Inforr	Last Name:				Home Phone	ne Phone #: Cell #:				
Principal Information 1 Owner/Partner/Officer)	Home Address:				DL#:			Exp. Date:		Issuing State:
Prin (Own	City: State: Zip Code: Email Address:					ss:				
n 2 er)	Owner/Partner: Percentage of	f Ownershi	р %	or 🗌	Officer: Title					
natio /Offic	First Name:			MI:	DOB (mm-dd	-уууу):		SSN:		
Il Information 2 Partner/Officer)	Last Name:				Home Phone	#:		Cell #:		
Principal (Owner/Pa	Home Address:				DL #:			Exp. Date:		Issuing State:
Prin (Ow	City: S	state:	Zip Code:		Email Addres	SS:				
	Sale Amount Low Ticket: \$	Averag	je Ticket: \$	Hiç	gh Ticket: \$	Tota	al Monthly VIS	A®/MC/DISC	Sales: \$	
	Describe product or services offe	ered:								MCC:
Other Merchant Information	Card Present (swiped) Card Present (not swiped) Mail Order Telephone Order Internet Total Card Present (swiped) Same Day If not same day,# of Days (include shipping time frame) For Card Present Transactions, when does the customer receive the product or service? Same Day If not same day,# of Days (include shipping time frame) For Internet Transactions, list the product web site:									
er Me	Do you use a fulfillment house or telemarketing company? Yes No If yes, please provide the information below: Company: Phone #:									
Oth	Address:			(City:		Sta	nte:	Zip Code	: :
	Do you operate seasonally: ☐ Ye ☐ January ☐ Febru ☐ July ☐ Augu	uary	□ M		ths <u>closed</u> (<i>Merch</i> ☐ April ☐ Octol		\square M			close):Initials June December
unt	Deposit Bank Name:			ABA	VRouting #:			DDA Accou	unt #:	
Bank Account	Billing Bank Name (if different): ABA					DDA Account #:				

MERCHANT APPLICATION - Schedule of Fees														
	Please check each card you wish to accept. Note: acceptance of card types not selected will result in discount downgrades.				_>	Pricing Category	☐ Retail ☐	Res	taurant		Supermarket	P€	etroleum	
Card Accept	□ VISA/MASTERCARD/UNION PAY/DISCOVER (JCB, Diners)				ers) üğ			- Те-Со	ommerce		Lodging	— □ Aı	ıto Rental	
\ \odots	□ AMEX ONE/ESA □ PDBT □ ECS □ EGS □ WEX		Cat.	5] QPS			Clear and Simp	_	ito i tontai			
	☐ ACH ☐ CK21 ☐ WEBC ☐ EBT ☐ BPMT ☐ VOYG				3		L ARO L	ן ער				ie		
	(ab a	Rates are for all card acc		e types sel				Fee Type (Per Mo.	.)	Amt. \$		uthorization		Amt. \$
		eck one) TIERI			EIP	_		Account on File			VISA/N	lasterCard/Union Pag	y/Discover	
	Qualified Rewards		% %	+	\$	_		Statement			Americ	an Express (T&E)		
						-		Assoc. Comp.			Electro	nic Benefit (EBT)		
	MID-Qua	•	%	+	\$	-		Next Day Funding			PIN Bas	ed Check Card (PIN De	ebit)	
	NON-Qu		%	+	\$	6		My Virtual Merchant			Addres	s Verification (AVS)		
	Check Ca		%	+	\$	ppear ent.		InternetSecure			Foreign	Network / Gateway		
	Supermar Quick Se		%	+	\$	will at		Minimum Discount			My Virt	ual Merchant / Mobile	•	
	Corporat		% %	+	\$			Merchant Connect Premi	ium		Interne	tSecure		
ion	Lodging	<u> </u>	-/ _%	+	\$	his se		Other			WEX /	Voyager		
mal	Petroleur	m	-/ ₀ %	+	\$ \$	ce in t	_	Fee Type (Per Occ	cur)	Amt. \$	Batch F	Header		
l le l	Pin Debit		-/ ₀ %	+		servi		Chargeback	Juily	7 till (4		nic Check Service (ECS	3)	
n gu	Clear and	-	%	+	\$	fees for service in this section will appear your month end processing statement.		Return Item/NSF				nic Gift Service (EGS		
Pricing Information	(check o			ESA	□OP Conv								·)	
	AMEX O	ne Point	%	+	<u> </u>	_		Early Termination			Voice Auth Touch Tone			
	AMEX E	SA #			*			Account Maintenance			Voice Auth - Operator Assisted			
		Pas	s-Th	ru				Annual Membership				auth - AVS		
	ICPLUS		%	+	\$			Retrieval			Voice A	uth - Bank Referral		
	ICDIF		%	+	\$			Other			Other			
		apply) ACH Checl		Web C Web C Net C		Buar ஓ ௐ ;	÷	Fee Type		Amt. \$	_	uthorization		Amt. \$
	ACH	nv & Guar	% %	+	\$	are bil	rd pa	Annual Fee (per TID)			Origina Unauth			
		/ PDRAFT	-% -%	+	\$	All fees in this section are billed	rom a 3rd party	Monthly Minimum Monthly Billing			Return	onzed		
	WEB CH		%	+	\$	& S	₽	Chargeback / Stop Paym	nent		Other A	Nuth		
	1) I/We unde	rstand and agree to the follow	ving: th	at my/our di	scount rate as stated a	bove will be cha	arge	d on all electronically authorize	ized and	d swiped bankca	rd transac	ctions that are in batch	es closed dail	y (qualified
ئە	1) I/We understand and agree to the following: that my/our discount rate as stated above will be charged on all electronically authorized and swiped bankcard transactions that are in batches closed daily (qualified rate); 2) and that all bankcard transactions that do not meet the requirements stated in number 1 above will be charged higher than my/our discount rate. Visa/MasterCard business transactions will be charged above qualified swiped rate. 3) Mail/telephone order and electronic commerce transactions will be charged higher than my/our discount rate. Visa/MasterCard business transactions will be charged above qualified swiped rate. I hereby authorize Strategic Merchant Solutions to initiate a debit entry to my Checking or Savings account at the Financial Institution indicated. I acknowledge that the origination of ACH transactions to my account must comply with the provisions of the United States law. If transaction(s) are returned for any reason from my Financial Institution, I will separately pay SMS for the charges I owe under my agreement													
VAR ion	account must comply with the provisions of the United States law. If tranand any unpaid invoices. NSF and returned items are charged up to \$25				es law. If transaction(s ged up to \$25 each. I	s) are returned f understand "ST	or a RA	iny reason from my Financia FEGIC MERCHA" will appea	al Institu ar on my	ition, I will separ bank or Credit	rately pay Card sta	SMS for the charges tement. I also underst	I owe under and SMS reti	my agreement urn policies.
e or s sect ately.		Authorization X			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							Date:		·
vare in this	Qty	Puro	chase	е Туре		POS D	es	cription (if existing - i	indica	ate serial #)		Monthly Fee	Price	Per Unit
Equipment, Software or VA *All fees for service in this section will be charged separately.		□Purchase □Lea	ise	□Rent	al □Existing						\$,	\$	
nt, Se for se e cha		□Purchase □Lea	se	□Rent	al □Existing						\$;	\$	
ome Ifees will b		□Purchase □Lea	se	□Rent	al □Existing		_				\$		\$	
liup. ∡		Value Added	d Res	seller		Prod	duc	ct/Var/Version		Per Auth		Monthly Fee	Price	Per Unit
"	□Servio	ce Provider	Vend	dor	□Gateway				\$		\$	1	\$	
	□Servi	ce Provider	Vend	dor	□Gateway				\$		\$		\$	
		ote that all leases MU						•						
Financing	ХТЬ	HE LEASE IS A NON C	ANC							NTHLY PAY		OF \$ plus t	axes, if a	pplicable.
nan	Merchant h	ereby authorizes Elavon	throug	h it's LAD	CO Leasing Div. or M	MSP Capital, L	LC	WITHDRAWAL OF N ("Lessor"), to automatica	ally with	hdraw Merchai	nt's mon	thly lease payment	and any am	ounts,
证	such other f	iny and all taxes or other of inancial institution used by	Mercha	ant from tim	e to time. A lease pay	ment (whether	pai	id by debit or other means)	that is	not honored by	Bank for			
		of \$25 imposed by Lessor.					\top				_	-0		- □N-
_	Have you physically been on site? Is merchandise consistent with type of business?					+	Is merchant name a					☐ Ye		
tion		retail location?	п тур	e of busi			+	Is the physical site in	•					
Spec			rata	huildina	☐ Yes		_	How many days inver				_ Paper stateme	nt 🗌 Ye	s 🗌 No
Site Inspection		located in: sepa							0111	ce building		osv 🗆 omer:		
Sit	I certify t	hat the above infor	mati	on is tru	e, complete an	d accurate	: X	<u> </u>					(Signatu	re of Rep)
	Printed N	ame:					R	tep ID #:				Date:		

	Merchant Application						
	Business Type:		rublic Corp Closely Held	· — ·	_	General Partnership Other (Assn/Estate/Trust)	
a -			ax Classification (D=disregarded entity,		(If LLC, please indica		
Substitute Form W-9	Name* :						
Subs Forn	*Name (of busir	ness) as shown on your business	income tax returns. For Sole Propr	ietors, this should always b	e the owner's name.		
	Address:				TIN (Employer Identificati	ion#):	
	City:		State:	Zip:	or TIN (Social Security #):		
Merchant Representations and Certifications	("Merchant") and it "Member" as appli (collectively, "we" or ("Merchant Application, and prin this Merchant Application Merchant Application Merchant Application and conditions set review such terms Merchant Application to us, conditions contain the TOS and the Merchant and located at our and https://www.mdos not have acc service center. Not comply with the Agand regulations of in termination of printermination of printerminati	entations and Certifications. By signing its representative(s) represent and warr cable), with offices at 7300 Chapman I or "us") that (i) all information provided itotion") is true and complete and properlicipal partners, owners, or officers of Mication are duly authorized to bind Merication are duly authorized for bind Merication are duly authorized for manuth of Agreement. Further, by signification, or the transmission of a Transaction shall be the Merchant's acceptance of ed in the Agreement including, without herchant Operating Guide ("MOG") income website at https://www.merchantconnecr.com/CWRWeb/pdf/MC w	ant to Elavon, Inc. ("Elavon" or lighway, Knoxville, TN 37920 n this merchant application y reflects the business, financial erchant; and (ii) the persons signing chant to all provisions of this ling below, if leasing equipment, Equipment is subject to the terms and have had an opportunity to sentative of Merchant on the n Receipt or other evidence of a and agreement to the terms and limitation, this Merchant Application, opporated herein by this reference ct.com/CWRWeb/pdf/TOS_ENG.pdf (G_Eng.pdf, respectively. If Merchant beite please contact our customer ne TOS or MOG, Merchant agrees to and regulations including the rules distant failure to comply will result hall, unless otherwise defined in this to them in the TOS and MOG. OR OPENING A NEW ACCOUNT: money laundering activities, Federal record information that identifies ask for certain information and nt and its representative(s) authorized from time to time thereafter, to round of Merchant, each such s, and/or owners of Merchant, and to ports on each of them that we lation of this Merchant Application. gency to compile information to on to us.	Standards ("PCI DSS"). Elavolume) to validate PCI DS later than ninety (90) days compliance within ninety (9 the anniversary date of acc \$30 until Elavon is provided Breach Coverage following Compliance Program Over If leasing equipment, Mercl \$50.00 for the administratic Leased Equipment. Under penalties of perjur 1. The number shown on number (or I am waiting f 2. I am not subject to back withholding, or (b) I have subject to backup withholding, or (c) the IRS has notified m 3. I am a U.S. citizen or o U.S. person if you are: an partnership, corporation, States or under the laws domestic trust (as define American Express Accepta am authorized to sign and by the American Express Accepta am authorized to sign and object or travel for an authorized for sign and object or travel for any purpor and Affiliates to inform me have requested from consumand address of the agency consumer reporting agenci AXP's approval of the appli materials welcoming it, eith standard Card acceptance pay). I understand that if the entity may be enrolled in Almay terminate the AXP Agi	avon requires Level 4 merchan S compliance on an annual after account approval. Any me of oldays of account approval, out approval, out approval, out approval, will be charged it with validation of compliance account approval and PCI DS view for coverage details and of annual agrees to pay "Lessor" and in, billing and tracking of certail and agrees to pay "Lessor" and in, billing and tracking of certail and agrees to pay "Lessor" and in, billing and tracking of certail and the second of the control of the control of the line of the control of the line of the control of the united States, an estail of in a second of the United States, an estail in Regulations section 301 and accurations of the United States, an estail in Regulations section 301 and Acceptance Agreement (is true, complete, and accuratives Comping, Inc. ("AXP") and the permitted by law. I authorize the control of the acceptance and administraction, the entity will be sent are to AXP's program for Elavour oprogram which has different sue entity does not qualify for the entity does not qualify for the entity does not qualify for the entity of the composition of the control of the c	annual fee in an amount not to exceed in taxes and charges related to the s my correct taxpayer identification me), and a) I am exempt from backup ernal Revenue Service (IRS) that I am to report all interest or dividends, or it to backup withholding, and al tax purposes, you are considered a zen, or U.S. resident alien, a eated or organized in the United ite (other than a foreign estate), or a	
	*The Internal Rev	enue Service does not require your	consent to any provision of this docu	ment other than the certificat	ons required to avoid backu	up withholding.	
	Signature: X		Printed Name:	Tit	le:	Date:	
	Signature: X		Printed Name:	Tit	le:	Date:	
Personal Guaranty	guarantee the con with Leased Equip may proceed direc guarantee will not successors. Guara Guarantor(s) recei	tinuing full and faithful performance an ment, if applicable) pursuant to the Me ttly against Guarantor(s) without first e: be discharged or affected by the death antor(s) understand that the inducemer ve no additional benefit from the guars	pplication, the undersigned Guarantor(s d payment by Merchant of each of its du crchant Application and Agreement, as in thausting our remedies against any othe of the Guarantors, will bind all heirs, ad it to us to accept this Merchant Applicati inty. The undersigned hereby directs an igness, successors or assigns and agre	Ities and obligations to us (inclusive be amended from time to tile person or entity responsible liministrators, representatives a on is consideration for the gual y consumer reporting agency the state of the second control of the second cont	iding, without limitation, Charg ne, with or without notice. Gu herefore to them or any secur nd assigns and may be enforc anty and that this guaranty re o furnish a consumer credit re	gebacks and obligations in connection arantor(s) understand further that we rity held by us or Merchant. This sed by or for the benefit of any of our mains in full force and effect even if the sport that relates personally to the	
п.	Signature: X		Printed Name:	SS	Date:		
	Signature: X		Printed Name:	SS	SN#:	Date:	
Submitted By		knowledge, I certify that the information ovided by the Merchant's owner(s) or c	provided in this Merchant Application wa fficer(s), as appropriate.	as provided by the Merchant an	d is true, complete and accura	ate. I further certify that the	
	Sales Rep Sign	nature: X	Printed Name:	Re	ep ID#:	Date:	
For Office Use Only	Accepted by Ela	avon, Inc.:				Date:	
For	Accepted by Me	ember:				Date:	



Invoice

Date	Invoice #	Due Date
12/3/2009	013106-538	12/3/2009

Bill To	Ship To
Block Bikes	Block Bikes
42214 12th St. West	42214 12th St. West
Lancaster, Ca. 93534	Lancaster, CA 93534

Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
New POS Terminal - Verifone Vx510LE - S/N 211-519-270 & 211-519-268	2	229.90	459.80T
Pin Pad New Verifone - S/MN 291-270-732 & 291-270-731	2	99.00	198.00T
to initiate a debit entry to my Checking or Savings account a			\$657.80
on file. I acknowledge that the origination of ACH transaction comply with the provisions of the United State law. If I do not my account to cover the transfer or if my Financial Institution refuses to honor a transfer I will separately pay SMS for the	Sales Tax (8.	25% \$54.27	
agreement. NSF and returned items are charged up to \$25 Strategic MRCHT will appear on my bank statement.	Total Du	ue \$712.07	
X Date	e: / /		

All Sales are final. Refunds & returns must be approved prior to shippment. If refund is approved, a 20% restocking fee will apply. SMS will not refund or pay for shipping and/or tax.

Pho	ne #	Fax #	E-mail	Please remit payment to:
888-61	14-6300	805-244-9266	Service@StrategicMerchant.com	PO Box 7717 Thousand Oaks, CA 91359-7717